
DATE SHEETS FOR PREP SCHOOL 
UNIT TEST-1 

(17 May 2019 – 24 May 2019) 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
PTM: Saturday, 13 July 2019                            Timing:  9:00 am to 11:30 am  
  

 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

(23 Sept 2019 - 052019) 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

PTM: Saturday, 19 October 2019                             Timing:  9:00 am to 11:30 am 
  

 

UNIT TEST-2 
(18 Dec 2019 – 24 Dec 2019) 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
PTM: Saturday, 25 January 2020    Timing:  9:30 am to 11:30 am 

                 
         

Annual Examinations will be held in the month of March 2020, separate date sheet  
will be provided. 

Date SUBJECT 

17/05/19 (Fri) English 

20/05/19 (Mon) GK 

21/05/19 (Tue)  - 

22/05/19(Wed) Hindi  

23/05/19 (Thu) - 

24/05/19 (Fri) Maths 

Date SUBJECT 

23/09/19 (Mon) English 

25/09/19 (Wed) ------ 

27/09/19 (Fri) GK 

30/09/19 (Mon) --- 

03/10/19 (Thu) Hindi 

05/10/19 (Sat) Maths 

Date SUBJECT 

18/12/19 (Wed) English 

19/12/19 (Thu) ------ 

20/12/19 (Fri) GK 

21/12/19 (Sat) --- 

23/12/19 (Mon) Hindi 

24/12/19 (Tue) Maths 


